
August 30, 2019

Gabriel Ride Control is pleased to announce the following light vehicle New Product Introductions:
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Gabriel HD is pleased to announce the following new coverage and new product introductions:
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New               
Gabriel Part              

Number
Make Series Model Description Year OEM                                        

Part Number(s) Position

83050 MACK CAB SHOCKS CHU - Pinnacle Series CHU-613 Models with O.E.M. Number 2006 - 2019
14QK-3103M 
14QK-303M 
20874147

Cab

83143 KENWORTH T270, T370 Models with Hendrickson HMX 400/460 Haulmax (with 16.5" Saddle) 2008 - 2019 64178-001 Rear

CHU - Pinnacle Series CHU-613 Models with Hendrickson 38,000 lb Rear Air Suspension 2004 - 2020

CXN Series CXN-613 Models with Hendrickson 38,000 lb Rear Air Suspension 2005 - 2015

83166 HINO 258 Series 258, 258 ALP  and 258LP Car Carrier Models with Hendrickson Rear Air Suspension 2007 - 2018
48530E0100
60670-014 
60670-019

Rear

85014 MACK CHU - Pinnacle Series CHU-613 Models with 12,000 lb or 14,600 lb Front Axle 2006 - 2020

14QK-434M 
20625775 
20998401 

471700002861 
SDA471700002861

Front

Models with International 40,000 lb Rear Air Suspension (52" Spacing- Heavy Duty Rear) 2017 - 2020 4069435C1

Models with O.E.M. Number 2017 - 2019 4069426C1

Models with O.E.M. Number 2017 - 2019 4069434C1

LT - Series Models with O.E.M. Number 2017 - 2020 6127666C1

ProStar - Series 6 x 4 Models with O.E.M. Number 2017 6127666C1

RH - Series Models with O.E.M. Number 2018 - 2019 6127666C1

85928 INTERNATIONAL (NAVISTAR) DuraStar -  4300, 4400 Series Models with 11,000 lb to 14,000 lb Front axle 2016 - 2020 6127714C1 Front

85964 INTERNATIONAL (NAVISTAR) LoneStar - Series Sleeper Cab models with 14,000 lb Parabolic Taperleaf Front Spring 2009 - 2020

3813340C1 
3813340C2 
3813340C3 
3813340C4

Front

DuraStar -  4300, 4400 Series 2020

HX - Series 2018 - 2020

85978 MACK CHU - Pinnacle Series CHU-613 Models with Hendrickson HAS 400 or 460 Series Rear Suspension 2004 - 2020
60675-001 
60675-001L 

8083872
Rear

85994 INTERNATIONAL (NAVISTAR) LT - Series LT-625 Models with 12,000 lb - 13,200 lb Mono-Leaf Spring Suspension 2018 - 2020 4050443C2 Front

ANTHEM Series Anthem 64T Models with 13,200 lb Front Axles 2018 - 2020

CXN Series CXN-613 Models with 12,000 - 14,600 lb Front Axles 2011 - 2014

CXU - Pinnacle Series CXU-613 Models with 12,000 - 14,600 lb Front Axles 2011 - 2018

POWERHOUSE COACH INC. Models with Volvo VNL780 Chassis with 12,500 - 14,600 lb Front Axle 2011 - 2018

RENEGADE RV Models with Volvo VNL630 Chassis with 12,500 - 14,600 lb Front Axle 2011 - 2018

VAH Series VAH 430 Models with O.E.M. Number 2014

VNL Series 300, 300U Models with 12,000 - 13,200 lb Front Axles 2011 - 2020

VNL Series 430 Models with 12,500 - 14,600 lb Front Axle 2011 - 2018

VNL Series 630 & 670 Models with 12,500 - 14,600 lb Front Axle 2011 - 2019

VNL Series 730 & 780 Models with 12,500 - 14,600 lb Front Axle 2011 - 2018

VNL Series 740, 760 & 860 Models with 12,500 - 14,600 lb Front Axle 2018 - 2020

VNM Series 200 , 430 & 630 Models with 12,500 lb Front Axle 2017

VNR Series Models with 12,500 lb Front Axle 2018 - 2019

VNX -  Series Models with 12,500 - 14,600 lb Front Axle

89502

MACK

141700005839
21436096 Front

VOLVO

Rear

14QK-424M 
20570098 

60670-006L 
60670-006

MACK83147

3514952C1 
57905-001 

H60675-003 
RearModels with Hendrickson HAS - 230 or 460 Rear Air SuspensionINTERNATIONAL (NAVISTAR)85976

85642 INTERNATIONAL (NAVISTAR)

LoneStar - Series

Front
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Gabriel HD is pleased to announce the following new competitive interchanges:
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Competitor Competitor # Gabriel Fleetline GasSLX Upgrade
MERITOR M83001 83001
MERITOR M83008 83008
MERITOR M83009 83009
MERITOR M83021 83021
MERITOR M83025 83025
MERITOR M83028 83028
MERITOR M83029 83029
MERITOR M83038 83038
MERITOR M83041 83041
MERITOR M83110 83110
MERITOR M83111 83111
MERITOR M83112 83112
MERITOR M83122 83122 89406
MERITOR M83123 83123 89405
MERITOR M83124 83124 89407
MERITOR M83125 83125
MERITOR M83127 83127
MERITOR M83128 83128 89436
MERITOR M83130 83130
MERITOR M83135 83135
MERITOR M83136 83136
MERITOR M83147 83147
MERITOR M83203 83203 89436
MERITOR M83207 83207 89407
MERITOR M83209 83209 89414
MERITOR M83215 83215
MERITOR M83456 83456 89447
MERITOR M85000 85000 89436
MERITOR M85001 85001 89410
MERITOR M85003 85003 89411
MERITOR M85005 85005 89430
MERITOR M85006 85006 89401
MERITOR M85007 85007 89412
MERITOR M85012 85012 89413
MERITOR M85013 85013 89414
MERITOR M85014 85014
MERITOR M85026 85026 89417
MERITOR M85029 85029
MERITOR M85030 85030 89440
MERITOR M85033 85033 89427
MERITOR M85036 85036 89405
MERITOR M85043 85043
MERITOR M85045 85045
MERITOR M85046 85046 89434
MERITOR M85047 85047 89435
MERITOR M85052 85052
MERITOR M85053 85053 89442
MERITOR M85058 85058 89431
MERITOR M85061 85061 89450
MERITOR M85062 85062 89408
MERITOR M85064 85064
MERITOR M85066 85066 89448

Competitor Competitor # Gabriel Fleetline GasSLX Upgrade
MERITOR M85067 85067 89451
MERITOR M85069 85069 89455
MERITOR M85070 85070 89459
MERITOR M85072 85072
MERITOR M85300 85300 89419
MERITOR M85301 85301
MERITOR M85303 85303 89422
MERITOR M85305 85305
MERITOR M85310 85310 89423
MERITOR M85311 85311 89424
MERITOR M85316 85316 89426
MERITOR M85319 85319 89428
MERITOR M85320 85320 89429
MERITOR M85323 85323 89436
MERITOR M85331 85331
MERITOR M85708 85708
MERITOR M85724 85724 89443
MERITOR M85727 85727
MERITOR M85729 85729
MERITOR M85732 85732
MERITOR M85738 85738
MERITOR M85900 85900
MERITOR M85901 85901
MERITOR M85902 85902
MERITOR M85909 85909
MERITOR M85918 85918 89449
MERITOR M85919 85919
MERITOR M85920 85920 89503
MERITOR M85923 85923 89458
MERITOR M85924 85924 89457
MERITOR M85931 85931 89458
MERITOR M85933 85933 89454
MERITOR M85934 85934
MERITOR M85936 85936 89456
MERITOR M85937 85937
MERITOR M89408 89408
MERITOR M89410 89410
MERITOR M89411 89411
MERITOR M89413 89413
MERITOR M89414 89414
MERITOR M89423 89423
MERITOR M89424 89424
MERITOR M89427 89427
MERITOR M89429 89429
MERITOR M89430 89430
MERITOR M89436 89436
MERITOR M89443 89443
MERITOR M89448 89448
MERITOR M89449 89449
MERITOR M89450 89450
MERITOR M89451 89451
MERITOR M646155 646155
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August 30, 2019

Gabriel HD is pleased to announce the following new competitive interchanges:
Competitor Competitor # Gabriel Fleetline GasSLX Upgrade

GOLD 5000797 85307
GOLD 8160101 85001 89410
GOLD 5000736 83039
GOLD 5000738 85071
GOLD 5000740 83105
GOLD 5000741 83136
GOLD 5000742 83308 89435
GOLD 5000743 83107
GOLD 5000744 85090
GOLD 5000745 83314
GOLD 5000745 85013 89414
GOLD 5000747 83101
GOLD 5000748 83135
GOLD 5000749 85308 89422
GOLD 5000750 83035
GOLD 5000751 85055 89439
GOLD 5000754 83015
GOLD 5000758 85055 89439
GOLD 5000759 83142
GOLD 5000760 85934
GOLD 5000761 85024
GOLD 5000762 83160
GOLD 5000764 85957
GOLD 5000765 83216
GOLD 5000768 83401
GOLD 5000769 83063
GOLD 5000772 85120
GOLD 5000773 85065
GOLD 5000776 85005 89430
GOLD 5000777 83143
GOLD 5000778 83054
GOLD 5000781 85926
GOLD 5000782 83017
GOLD 5000783 83025
GOLD 5000784 85080
GOLD 5000785 83216
GOLD 5000786 83103
GOLD 5000787 85938
GOLD 5000789 83110
GOLD 5000790 83180
GOLD 5000791 83157
GOLD 5000792 83134
GOLD 5000793 83400
GOLD 5000796 632147
GOLD 5000798 85712
GOLD 5000799 85711
GOLD 5000800 85736
GOLD 5000802 85341
GOLD 5000803 85099
GOLD 5000804 85308 89422
GOLD 5000806 83027
GOLD 5000807 85343
GOLD 5000808 85916 89430
GOLD 5000809 83635
GOLD 5000813 85050
GOLD 5000814 83161

Competitor Competitor # Gabriel Fleetline GasSLX Upgrade
GOLD 5000816 85956
GOLD 5000818 83120
GOLD 5000819 83067
GOLD 5000822 83004
GOLD 5000825 83225
GOLD 5000826 85029
GOLD 5000827 85908
GOLD 5000828 83044
GOLD 5000830 83175
GOLD 5000831 83024
GOLD 5000835 83150
GOLD 5000839 83131
GOLD 5000840 83162
GOLD 5000844 83030
GOLD 5000845 85968
GOLD 5000849 85054 89438
GOLD 5000850 83053
GOLD 5000852 85376
GOLD 5000853 83101
GOLD 5000855 83154
GOLD 5000856 85978
GOLD 5000857 85929
GOLD 5000859 83031
GOLD 5000861 83025
GOLD 5000862 83140
GOLD 5000864 85971
GOLD 5000865 85910
GOLD 5000869 83216
GOLD 5000870 83022
GOLD 5000871 83164
GOLD 5000872 85082
GOLD 5000873 85745
GOLD 5000874 85091
GOLD 5000877 85722
GOLD 5000879 85970
GOLD 5000880 85711
GOLD 5000881 85736
GOLD 8150240 83125
GOLD 8150241 83207 89407
GOLD 8150242 83128 89436
GOLD 8150243 83009
GOLD 8150371 83127
GOLD 8150372 83137
GOLD 8160090 85000 89436
GOLD 8160091 85006
GOLD 8160098 83456 89447
GOLD 8160099 83318
GOLD 8160100 85052
GOLD 8160101 85001 89410
GOLD 8160102 83215
GOLD 8160103 83312 89409
GOLD 8160111 85066 89448
GOLD 8160112 85061 89450
GOLD 8160113 85931 89458
GOLD 8160114 85918 89449
GOLD 8160115 85031
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Continued from previous page

Gabriel HD is pleased to announce the following new competitive interchanges:
Competitor Competitor # Gabriel Fleetline GasSLX Upgrade

GOLD 8160116 85012 89413
GOLD 8160118 85900
GOLD 8160119 85902
GOLD 8160120 85069 89455
GOLD 8160189 85937
GOLD 8160195 85013 89414
GOLD 8160195 85043
GOLD 8160522 83029
GOLD 8160523 83021
GOLD 8160848 85088
GOLD 8160849 83051
GOLD 8160906 83147
GOLD 8160907 85036 89405
GOLD 8160908 83019
GOLD 8160909 83123 89405
GOLD 8160910 83050
GOLD 8160911 83041
GOLD 8160912 83001
GOLD 8160935 83140
GOLD 8160938 85062 89408
GOLD 8170098 85045
GOLD 8180050 85001 89410
GOLD 8180139 85936 89456
GOLD 8180171 85958
GOLD 8180172 85919
GOLD 8180173 85954
GOLD 8190008 85320 89429
GOLD 8190076 85300 89419
GOLD 8190087 85738
GOLD 8190096 85729
GOLD 8190097 85727
GOLD 9150063 83216
GOLD 9150639 83009
GOLD 9160091 85006
GOLD 9160092 85043
GOLD 9160093 83317
GOLD 9160094 85003 89411
GOLD 9160095 85062 89408
GOLD 9160096 85001 89410
GOLD 9160097 85001 89410
GOLD 9160117 85320 89429
GOLD 9160121 85067 89451
GOLD 9160190 85070 89459
GOLD 9160268 85058 89431
GOLD 9160470 83124 89407
GOLD 9160488 83456 89447
GOLD 9160493 83136
GOLD 9160498 83136
GOLD 9160500 85000 89436
GOLD 9160513 85029
GOLD 9160536 85005 89430
GOLD 9160538 85045
GOLD 9160539 83203 89436
GOLD 9160540 85052
GOLD 9160545 83154
GOLD 9160546 83008

Competitor Competitor # Gabriel Fleetline GasSLX Upgrade
GOLD 9160547 83001
GOLD 9160697 G63622
GOLD 9160761 G63461
GOLD 9160789 G63866
GOLD 9160820 83312 89409
GOLD 9160932 83156
GOLD 9160933 83209 89414
GOLD 9160934 83047
GOLD 9160936 83048
GOLD 9160972 83025
GOLD 9160976 83053
GOLD 9160980 83135
GOLD 9160983 83112
GOLD 9170007 85918 89449
GOLD 9180126 85012 89413
GOLD 9180130 85005 89430
GOLD 9180131 85001 89410
GOLD 9180134 85921
GOLD 9180136 83128 89436
GOLD 9180137 85924 89457
GOLD 9180138 85954
GOLD 9180140 85061 89450
GOLD 9180142 85323 89436
GOLD 9180143 85918 89449
GOLD 9180144 85303 89422
GOLD 9180145 85067 89451
GOLD 9180146 85033 89427
GOLD 9180147 83136
GOLD 9180148 85064
GOLD 9180149 85900
GOLD 9180151 85070 89459
GOLD 9180152 85003 89411
GOLD 9180153 85931 89458
GOLD 9180184 83163
GOLD 9180186 85933 89454
GOLD 9180187 85084 89460
GOLD 9180188 85069 89455
GOLD 9180190 85072
GOLD 9180191 85053 89442
GOLD 9180192 85026 89417
GOLD 9180193 85030 89440
GOLD 9180194 85014
GOLD 9180195 83111
GOLD 9180196 83122 89406
GOLD 9180197 85046 89434
GOLD 9180198 85901
GOLD 9180199 85301
GOLD 9190007 85724 89443
GOLD 9450993 646155
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